
13

250 x 500 x 370

< 59dB (A)

---

---

E12

M class

M class bag

---

Brushless

2.000

41

800

220/240

Labò
Brushless

13

250 x 500 x 370

< 59dB (A)

Yes

Manual &
automatic

E12

M class

M class bag

EMC

Brush

2.100

45

900

220/240

Labò
3 DS

13

250 x 500 x 370

< 59dB (A)

Yes

Manual &
automatic

E12

M class

M class bag

EMC

Brush

2.100

45

900

220/240

Labò
2 DS

13

250 x 500 x 370

< 59dB (A)

Yes

---

E12

M class

M class bag

EMC

Brush

2.100

45

900

220/240

Labò 
2 ECMM

Weight
kg

Dimensions
mm

Noise level
(max)

Power tool
socket

Filter
cleaning

Output filter
quality

Primer filter
quality

Filter
technology

Operating
mode

Engine
technology

Depression
mm/H2O

Flow rate
L/S

Power
Watt

Voltage
Volt

Labò Brushless

Foot switch
for starting

FOOT PEDAL

Labò 2 ECMM + Labò Brushless

Remote
control kit

REMOTE CONTROL

All models

3-way valve with selector
completed with 2 hoses

VALVE

OPTIONALS

Connectable to all devices thanks to EMC control that 
handles automatic and/or manual startup. Equipped  
with suction power regulator and filter shaker 
(according to  model) to preserve the motor filter 
protection . Front door for quick maintenance and/or 
filter replacement.

LABÒ vacuum cleaners effectively remove dust from 
equipment, and the highly efficient filtering system 
reliably captures it.

The best vacuum cleaner for workbenches and 
equipment for every modern dental and goldsmith 
laboratory.

Model
compatibility

Function
and features

Product
type
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