VALVE

3-way valve with selector

completed with 2 hoses

All models

The best vacuum cleaner for workbenches and equipment for every modern dental and goldsmith laboratory.

LABÒ vacuum cleaners effectively remove dust from equipment, and the highly efficient filtering system reliably captures it.

Connectable to all devices thanks to EMC control that handles automatic and/or manual startup. Equipped with suction power regulator and filter shaker (according to model) to preserve the motor filter protection. Front door for quick maintenance and/or filter replacement.



## **OPTIONALS**



REMOTE CONTROL

Remote

control kit

Labò 2 ECMM + Labò Brushless



Foot switch for starting

Labò Brushless







Labò 2 ECMM	Labò 2 DS	Labò 3 DS	Labò Brushless
220/240	220/240	220/240	220/240
900	900	900	800
45	45	45	41
2.100	2.100	2.100	2.000
Brush	Brush	Brush	Brushless
EMC	EMC	EMC	
M class bag	M class bag	M class bag	M class bag
M class	M class	M class	M class
E12	E12	E12	E12
	Manual & automatic	Manual & automatic	
Yes	Yes	Yes	
< 59dB (A)	< 59dB (A)	< 59dB (A)	< 59dB (A)
250 x 500 x 370	250 × 500 × 370	250 x 500 x 370	250 × 500 × 370
13	13	13	13

Voltage Volt

Power

Flow rate

Depression

Engine technology

Operating mode

Filter technology

Primer filter quality

Output filte quality

Filter cleaning

Power tool socket

Noise leve (max)

Dimensions

Weigh ka